
  

Triangle
Bells
Mark Tree
Sleigh Bells
Suspended Cymbal

With freedom, from a distance ()

  Triangle


   





Bells rit.













  


7

 Triangle

With a rocking motion ()

 
9-11

3
9

   
14-16

3  


18

 
19-26

8

19

 


 


  Bells

29



    


32

          
 

Mark Tree

 
37

 




39

            

Orchestration Version B

O Come, Little Children

Arranged by JOSEPH M. MARTIN
Original Orchestrations by BRANT ADAMS

Adapted by JEFFREY R. SMITH

Percussion




46-52

7
46

  


Bells  


55-56

2  Triangle

Brightly (l'istesso tempo)57



   

   
60

          Sleigh Bells
62


                      

  
66

 


Suspended Cymbal

  
67


  


  


  


  



72-73

2  


  
75

 76-78

3

79-85

7



79

     
Trumpets    

87



Bells


88

   
     

91-94

4

  
Mark Tree

 96-99

4  
Triangle100







101

     
104-109

6 

O Come, Little Children - Percussion 2


